Position

Scientific Operations Manager
Vector Ecologist
Biologist

Biologist

Environmental Biologist
Biologist

Lab Assistant Il

Lab Assistant |
Maintenance Worker
Seasonal Vector Control

Operator

Seasonal Vector Control
Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Total Wages

$110,585

$85,459

$85,344

$77,195

$75,807

$75,477

$73,966

$60,290

$31,629

$10,572

$4,314

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,622

$28,424

$8,554

$15,845

$15,190

$25,296

$22,671

$23,876

$16,062

$0

$0



